Canadian Alliance to End Homelessness

Case Conferencing Summary

Assess: 39 Clients

Average days your current clients have been in this bucket: 727

Client ID Client Name

270
257
178
127
137
202
136
91
83
237
251
33
266
121
279
36
193
199
184
47
49
69
151
148
101
125
146
201
230
228
141
280
150
86
93
278
269
85
259

Adams, John
Adrian, Ben
Aldred, Umar
Andrews, Phillip
Antony, Mcclure
Best, Eugene
Bishop, Richard
Bologna, David

Broadhurst, Savannah

Charles, Mike
Citrini, May

Cook, Mathew
David, Glenn
Fontaine, Jean Paul
Fritz, Raphael
Henry, Freddie
Higgins, Barney
Hoffman, Angelica
Hutchings, Mathilde
Jackson, Edward
Jackson, Tom
James, Jonathan
Jefferson, Shane
Kaur, Camilla
King, Lee

Knight, Naya
Maddox, Philip
Martin, Natalie
Martinez, Alton
Martinez, Cara
Maxwell, Christina
Nadal, Andy
Reilly, Tyler
Smith, Joseph
Swanson, Amara
Taylor, Beth

Wall, Filipe

Willis, Kirk
Wonderland, Alice
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Date Homeless

2021-10-15
2020-12-31
2021-12-09
2018-11-01
2021-12-06
2020-09-01
2021-12-08

2020-08-20

2020-09-02
2021-01-12
2020-12-24
2021-12-05
2021-10-07
2019-08-01
2022-07-06
2021-12-14
2020-09-01
2020-09-01
2021-12-10
2021-08-16

2022-04-02
2021-12-08

2020-08-27

2020-08-27

2020-03-09
2019-07-01

2020-08-27
2020-09-01

2020-09-03

2020-09-03

2020-08-27
2022-07-06

2020-08-27
2020-08-19

2020-08-20

2022-04-28
2021-10-15
2020-08-19
2021-08-19

Days in Bucket

480
768
425
1,559
428
889
426
901
888
756
775
429
488
1,286
216
420
889
889
424
540
311
426
894
894
1,065
1,317
894
889
887
887
894
216
894
902
901
285
480
902
537



Canadian Alliance to End Homelessness

Case Conferencing Summary
Match: 1 Clients

Average days your current clients have been in this bucket: 1,037

Client ID Client Name Assessment Score Date Assessed

4 Leblanc, Thomas 12 2020-04-06
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Days in Bucket

1,037



Canadian Alliance to End Homelessness

Case Conferencing Summary

Navigate: 7 Clients

Average days your current clients have been in this bucket: 838

Client ID Client Name

64
209
153
208
163
243
217

Abrams, Jenny
Barber, Courtney
Casey, Maria
Hood, Toby
Hughes, Lianne
Peretto, Chester
Wilson, Sarah

Housing Resource Date Matched
A, Matt 2020-08-17
Wall, Chantal 2020-09-01
Morris, Taylor 2020-09-15
Makris, Marina 2020-09-01
Plamondon, Jeanine 2020-08-27
Anderson, Adam 2021-08-30
Wall, Chantal 2020-09-02
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Days in Bucket

904
889
875
889
894
526
888



